
Huawei 02311TFY Gegevensblad

Huawei 10GBase-LR optische transceiver, SFP+, 10G, singlemode-module (1310nm, 10km, LC)

02311TFY

02311TFY - Originele Huawei SFP-10G-LR-M0 10GBase-LR optische transceiver, SFP+, 10G, singlemode-module (1310nm,

10km, LC)
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